
Wednesday August 9, 2023 
Horse Results 
 
Production Halter 
1. Brady Finneran, NOEC 
2. Jillian Linder, Bridle Riders 
3. Bella Matthews, Outlaws 
 
Production Showmanship 
1. Jillian Linder, Bridle Riders 
2. Bella Matthews, Outlaws 
 
Western Easy Gaited Showmanship 
1. Victoria Brugnone, Bridle Rider 
2. Charles Sberna, Outlaws 
3. Ryleigh Bastien, Pony Express 
4. Austin Watson, County Conquerors 

 
Sr Western Showmanship 
1. Jillian Lidner, Bridle Riders 
2. Logan Carroll, Pony Express 
3. Maggie Farley, Outlaws 
4. Bella Mathews, Outlaws 
5. Victoria Burgnone, Bridle Riders 
 
Jr Western Showmanship 
1. Malia Ritz, Outlaws 
2. Ellie Bath, Outlaws 
3. Dustin Bath, Outlaws 
4. Kyleigh Bath, Outlaws 
5. Macie Berg, Outlaws 
 
Ranch Showmanship 
1. Maggie Farley, Outlaws  
2. Jillian Linder, Bridle Riders 
3. Mikayla Spence, Bridle Riders 
4. Micayla Gordon, Bridle Riders 
5. Brady Finneran, NOEC 
 
 
Outstanding First Year Member Showmanship 
1. Laynee Jennings,Bridle Riders 
2. Elizabeth Farr, Bridle Riders  



3. Harper Salmons, Erie Elites 
4. Lilly Eppler, Scratch 
5. Skyler Collins, Bride Riders 
 
Easy Gaited Pleasure (3 gaited) 
1. Austin Watson, County Conquerors  
First Year Member Walk/trot/ canter 
1. Laynee Jennings, Bridle Riders 
2. Skylar Collins, Bridle Riders 
3. Lilly Eppler, Outlaws 
4. Elizabeth Farr, Bridle Riders 
 
Senior Western Pleasure 
1. Jillian Linder, Bridle Riders 
2. Maggie Farley, Outlaws 
3. Victoria Burgnone, Bridle Riders 
4. Bella Mathews, Outlaws 
5. Logan Carroll, Pony Express 
 
Junior Western Pleasure 
1. Dustin Bath, Outlaws 
2. Malia Ritz, Outlaws 
3. Avery Thurston, Erie Elites 
4. Macie Berg, Outlaws 
5. Ellie Bath, Outlaws 
 
First Year Member Walk Trot Western Pleasure 
1. Harper Salmons 
 
Senior Ranch Pleasure 
1. Brady Finneran, NOEC 
2. Makenna McGee, Outlaws 
3. Maggie Farley, Outlaws 
4. Autumn Blankenship, Outlaws 
5. Micala Gordon, Bridle Riders 
 
Junior Ranch Pleasure 
1. Jillian Gnidovec, Outlaws 
2. Mikayla Spence, Pony Express 
3. Autumn Enzor, Pony Express 
4. Bentley Carroll, Pony Express 
5. Harper Jones, Erie Elites 
 
 



2 Gaited Western Pleasure 
1. Austin Watson, County Conquerors 
2. Victoria Brugnone, Bridle Riders 
3. Charles Sberna, Outlaws 
4. Ryleigh Bastien, Pony Express 
  
Western Walk Trot Pleasure 
1. Austin Watson, County Conquerors 
 
Senior Western Horsemanship 
1. Jillian Linder, Bridle Riders 
2. Maggie Farley, Outlaws 
3. Victoria Brugnone, Bridle Riders 
4. Bella Matthews Outlaws 
5. Logan Carroll, Pony Express 
 
Junior Western Pleasure 
1. Ellie Bath, Outlaws 
2. Malia Ritz, Outlaws 
3. Dustin Bath, Outlaws 
4. Macie Berg, Outlaws 
5. Avery Thurston, Erie Elites 
 
Ranch Horsemanship 
1. Maggie Farley, Outlaws 
2. Jillian Gnidovec, Pony Express 
3. Makenna McGee, Outlaws 
4. Bentley Carroll, Pony Express 
5. Mikayla Spence, Pony Express 
 
1st Year Member Walk Trot Canter Western Horsemanship 
1. Laynee Jennings, Bridle Riders 
2. Elizabeth Farr, Bridle Riders 
3. Skyler Collins, Bridle Riders 
4. Lily Eppler, Scratch 
 
First Year Member Walk Trot Western Horsemanship 
1. Harper Salmons, Erie Elites 
 
2 Gaited Western Horsemanship 
1. Victoria Brugnone, Bridle Riders 
2. Austin Watson, County Conquerors 
3. Ryeleigh Bastien, Pony Express 
4. Charles Sberna, Outlaws 



 
Senior Ranch Riding 
1. Brady Finneran, NOEC 
2. Maggie Farley, Outlaws 
  
Junior Ranch Riding 
1. Jillian Gnidovec, Pony Express 
2. Bentley Carroll, Pony Express 
3. Mikayla Spence, Pony Express 
 
Reining Class 
1. Jillian Gnidovec, Pony Express 
2. Makenna McGee, Outlaws 
Green Reiner Class 
1. Maggie Farley, Outlaws 
2. Brady Finneran, NOEC 
3. Bella Matthews, Outlaws 
4. Lilah McKitrick, NOEC 
5. Micayla Gordon, NOEC 
 


